CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI SOCIETA' 2022

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

. Gradisca Brugnera
Societa ) .
Sprint Sprint Relay
SEMIPERDO OR. MANIAGO 1914,34 2356,26
FRIULI MTB & OR. 1284,83 731,67
SSD GAJA - SEZIONE OR. 487,25 691,50
PUNTO K OR. 525,47 0,00
OR. TRIESTE 648,41 382,11
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE 332,62 0,00
UWC ADRIATIC OR. CLUB 337,73
OR. SCHOOL FRIULI 0,00 0,00
CORIVORIVO OR. 177,28 0,00
CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI 80,54
TEAM SKY FRIUL
Totale 5788,47 4161,54
GRADISCA SPRINT
Categoria T Punti'
Atleta categoria

M12

Giudici Gabriele 00:23:24 130

Fignon Marco 00:23:41 130

Apollonio Daniele 00:25:14 130

Zuliani Andrea 00:28:06 130
M14

Purinan Giovanni 00:15:35 130

Locatelli Federico 00:18:14 130

Ciancio Giovanni 00:20:45 130

Coletto Emanuele 00:00:00 130

Dei Negri Alberto 00:00:00 130
M16

Zuliani Francesco 00:13:14 130

Marzona Riccardo 00:15:33 130

Abdelbaky lusef 00:15:35 130

Sacilotto Gianluca 00:25:13 130
mM18

Oleotto Elia 00:14:45 130

Cereser Giorgio 00:15:54 130

Sega Sumic Teo 00:42:35 130

De Paoli Athos 00:00:00 130
M21E

Mirolo Matteo 00:16:55 150

Liva Nicolo 00:17:39 150

Rossetto Francesco 00:18:50 150

Facchin Filippo 00:19:03 150

Romano Sebastian 00:20:48 150

Calcagni Rodrigo 00:25:14 150

Fusine

Middle
2029,56
1427,69
1011,60
427,42
503,95
446,00

229,71
70,34

48,56
6194,83

Affolla
mento

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

R R R R R R

Monrupino
Long
1634,59
1334,76
1287,96
908,05
279,48
338,31
555,24
302,20
61,41
67,29
0,00
6769,29

Punti
atleta

110,50
109,18
102,47

92,02

110,50
94,44
82,99

0,00
0,00

110,50
94,04
93,84
57,99

110,50
102,51
38,27
0,00

150,00
143,77
134,73
133,20
122,00
100,56

Totale

7934,75
4778,95
3478,31
1860,94
1813,95
1116,93
892,97
531,91
309,03
147,83
48,56
22914,13



M35
Larotella Roberto
Pacasso Alessandro
Pilotto Nicola
Cantagalli Alessandro
M45
Gaspari Alessandro
Marussig Maurizio
Foschian Andrea
Mosolo Fabrizio
Giudici Piero
Coletto Massimiliano
Pecorari Alessandro
Germani Marko
Ferluga Peter
M55
Rivetta Andrea
Mosca Massimo
Ciancio Marcello
Margiore Andrea
Jerman Paolo
Cereser Elvio
Pradolin Paolo
Patini Luca
Clemente Mauro
M65
Nardi Mauro
Ciriani Alessandro
Siega Gianfranco
Sylvester Mark
Ghersi Giorgio
Cereatti Roberto
w12
Sessi Giorgia
W14
Paolillo Teresa
Celano Gloria
Grujic Bojana
W16
Oleotto Fiorella
w18
Machova Anna
Velasquez Rolleri Maria Fernanda
W21E
Ferluga Nastja
Cescon Karin
Cignini Stella
Ciriani Alessia
W35
Gaion Sara

00:15:32
00:15:44
00:17:02
00:21:36

00:15:08
00:16:37
00:17:49
00:17:55
00:19:47
00:21:04
00:22:59
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:13:23
00:14:58
00:16:16
00:16:37
00:17:51
00:17:54
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:13:49
00:17:49
00:18:03
00:18:45
00:19:29
00:21:42

00:11:59

00:18:51

00:38:48

00:47:48

00:13:00

00:15:24
00:40:58

00:14:07
00:15:09
00:15:20
00:16:10

00:17:43

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

130

130

130

130

130

130
130

150
150
150
150

100

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,5

0,85
0,85
0,85

0,5

0,7
0,7

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85

85,00
83,92
77,51
61,13

100,00
91,07
84,94
84,47
76,50
71,84
65,84

0,00
0,00

100,00
89,42
82,27
80,54
74,98
74,77

0,00
0,00
0,00

100,00
77,55
76,55
73,69
70,92
63,67

65,00
110,50
53,68
43,58

65,00

91,00
34,21

127,50
118,80
117,38
111,33

85,00



Biasutti Lea
Santarossa Sonia
Pascoli Valentina
W45
Van Buuren Nadia
Frappa Monica
Margiore Elena
Predan Sonia
W55
Lovisotto Marina
Ruini Cristina
Xausa Gabriella
Margiore Manuela
We5
De Masellis Giovanna
Gratton Donatella

Categoria
Atleta
MW13

Dainese Alice
Dainese Sofia
Fignon Marco
Zuliani Andrea
Scaramucci Viola
Dei Negri Alberto
Cuoio Carmine Maria
Coletto Emanuele
Grujic Bojana
YOUNG
Sessi Giorgia
Ferluga Matej
Bratus Teo
MWElite
Rivetta Alessandro
Rivetta Lisa
Mirolo Matteo
Sancin Federica
De Paoli Athos
Rossetto Francesco
Gaion Sara
Giudici Gabriele
Giudici Piero
Ruini Cristina
Cignini Stella
Abdelbaky lusef
MW35

00:21:58 100
00:23:52 100
00:37:19 100
00:16:27 100
00:20:30 100
00:23:22 100
00:27:10 100
00:13:09 100
00:15:16 100
00:20:03 100
00:22:58 100
00:18:17 100
00:22:58 100

BRUGNERA SPRINT RELAY

T Punti'
categoria

00:00:00 130
00:00:00 130
00:00:00 130
00:00:00 130
00:00:00 130
00:00:00 130
00:00:00 130
00:00:00 130
00:00:00 130
00:56:45 130
00:56:45 130
00:56:45 130
00:46:23 150
00:46:23 150
00:46:23 150
00:56:42 150
00:56:42 150
00:56:42 150
01:05:33 150
01:05:33 150
01:05:33 150
00:00:00 150
00:00:00 150
00:00:00 150

0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,7
0,7

Affolla
mento

R R R R R R R R R

0,85
0,85
0,85

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

68,55
63,10
40,36

85,00
68,21
59,84
51,47

85,00
73,22
55,75
48,67

70,00
55,73

Punti
atleta

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

110,50
110,50
110,50

180,00
180,00
180,00
147,25
147,25
147,25
127,37
127,37
127,37

0,00

0,00

0,00



Van Buuren Nadia
Sepin Chiara
Ferluga Peter
Canal Marta
Marussig Maurizio
Cantagalli Alessandro
Foschian Andrea
Kuzmin Anka
Rivetta Andrea
Frappa Monica
Mitri Denis
Agostini Federica
Simonelli Maria Elena
Dainese Matteo
Coletto Massimiliano
Pascoli Valentina
Visintin Federica
Santarossa Sonia
MW50
Patini Luca
Zambiasi Clizia
Pradolin Paolo
Ciriani Alessandro
Cereatti Roberto
Xausa Gabriella
Mosolo Fabrizio
Lovisotto Marina
Predan Sonia
MW195
De Masellis Giovanna
Perazzolo Antonio
Nardi Mauro

Categoria
Atleta
M12

Giudici Gabriele
Da Dalt Davide
Fignon Marco
Apollonio Daniele
Lenarduzzi Oscar
Coletti Giulio Livio
Conti Nicolo
Zuliani Andrea
M14
Meroi Francesco
Ciancio Giovanni

00:52:01
00:52:01
00:52:01
00:54:33
00:54:33
00:54:33
00:56:08
00:56:08
00:56:08
01:08:28
01:08:28
01:08:28
01:13:56
01:13:56
01:13:56
01:20:30
01:20:30
01:20:30

00:54:41
00:54:41
00:54:41
02:22:48
02:22:48
02:22:48
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:54:42
00:54:42
00:54:42

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

FUSINE MIDDLE

Tempo

00:22:24
00:28:19
00:32:55
00:33:04
00:40:20
00:46:20
00:46:43
00:47:43

00:53:24
01:02:17

Punti
categoria

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

130
130

0,85
0,85
0,85

Affolla
mento

IR

120,00
120,00
120,00
114,43
114,43
114,43
111,20
111,20
111,20
91,17
91,17
91,17
84,43
84,43
84,43
77,54
77,54
77,54

100,00
100,00
100,00
38,29
38,29
38,29
0,00
0,00
0,00

85,00
85,00
85,00

Punti
atleta

130,00
102,84
88,47
88,06
72,20
62,85
62,33
61,03

130,00
111,46



Milos Thomas
Coletto Emanuele
Dei Negri Alberto
Locatelli Federico
M21E
Polojaz Goran
Rivetta Alessandro
Sergas Pietro
Mukhidinov Serhiy
Sbrizzi Michael
Oleotto Elia
Tic Ruben
Cecon Alessandro
Rossetto Francesco
Romano Sebastian
MB
Rossetto Giacomo
Zuliani Francesco
Sossi Enrico
Sossi Stefano
Pascatti Enrico
M35
Pilotto Nicola
Collodet Stefano
Dainese Matteo
Serafini lvan
MA45
Pacasso Alessandro
Gaspari Alessandro
Ferluga Peter
Foschian Andrea
Marussig Maurizio
Giudici Piero
Lenarduzzi Gregorio
M55
Rivetta Andrea
Clemente Mauro
Cereser Elvio
Jerman Paolo
Pradolin Paolo
Cimador Enrico
M65
Siega Gianfranco
Cereatti Roberto
Ciriani Alessandro
Rossetto Pierpaolo
W12
Dainese Alice
Sessi Giorgia
w14

01:07:32
01:16:14
01:19:27
01:23:46

00:35:57
00:40:55
00:41:44
00:43:00
00:43:17
00:47:18
00:56:56
00:57:21
01:12:52
01:31:43

00:54:05
01:04:02
01:08:47
01:11:01
01:20:34

00:53:54
01:06:57
01:16:46
01:34:21

00:46:51
00:50:39
00:53:15
01:08:09
01:09:44
01:15:05
01:25:42

00:34:21
00:39:56
00:48:50
00:49:58
00:50:39
01:00:06

01:01:30
01:04:51
01:07:23
01:23:17

00:22:23
00:28:07

130
130
130
130

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

70
70
70
70
70

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

130
130

[ T S G Y

R R R R R PR R R R

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

R R R R R R R

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,7
0,7

102,79
91,06
87,38
82,87

150,00
131,79
129,21
125,41
124,59
114,01
94,72
94,03
74,01
58,80

59,50
50,25
46,78
45,31
39,94

85,00
68,43
59,68
48,56

100,00
92,50
87,98
68,75
67,18
62,40
54,67

100,00
86,02
70,34
68,75
67,82
57,15

85,00
80,61
77,58
62,77

91,00
72,44



Dainese Sofia
Henry Maria
Paolillo Teresa
W21E
Ferluga Nastja
Rivetta Lisa
Ciriani Alessia
Cignini Stella
wB
Albano Alessia
Visintin Federica
Marmiroli Benedetta
W35
Canal Marta
Agostini Federica
Gaion Sara
Santarossa Sonia
Pascoli Valentina
w45
Sepin Chiara
Van Buuren Nadia
Kuzmin Anka
Crepaz Mita
Simonelli Maria Elena
Predan Sonia
W55
Ruini Cristina
Xausa Gabriella
Crevatin Franca
Margiore Manuela
We5
De Masellis Giovanna
Gratton Donatella

Categoria
Atleta
M12

Giudici Gabriele
Da Dalt Davide
Apollonio Daniele
Fignon Marco
Lenarduzzi Oscar
Coletti Giulio Livio
Dardi Samuel
Lenarduzzi Nathan
M14
Kalc Rado

00:53:17 130
00:53:56 130
02:40:44 130
00:55:06 150
01:03:04 150
01:05:35 150
00:00:00 150
00:57:28 70
01:13:16 70
02:14:14 70
00:59:20 100
01:00:37 100
01:02:06 100
01:29:34 100
01:42:36 100
00:42:40 100
00:43:12 100
00:45:52 100
00:54:03 100
00:55:45 100
00:00:00 100
00:53:00 100
01:16:16 100
01:28:28 100
00:00:00 100
01:31:19 100
01:34:48 100

MONRUPINO LONG

Tempo Punti‘
categoria
00:21:01 130
00:22:48 130
00:24:57 130
00:29:16 130
00:35:25 130
00:41:18 130
00:55:35 130
01:23:41 130
00:29:14 130

0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,7
0,7

Affolla
mento

110,50
109,17
36,63

127,50
111,39
107,12

0,00

59,50
46,67
25,47

85,00
83,20
81,21
56,31
49,16

100,00
98,77
93,02
78,94
76,53

0,00

85,00
59,07
50,92

0,00

70,00
67,43

Punti
atleta

130,00
119,83
109,51
93,35
77,14
66,15
49,15
32,65

130,00



Ferluga Matej

Bratus Teo

Meroi Francesco

Locatelli Federico

Ciancio Giovanni

Dei Negri Alberto
Mi16

Sacilotto Gianluca
mM18

Oleotto Elia

Zimmermann Max Matteus

Kettunen Tim Niklas
De Paoli Athos
Svab Simon
Cereser Giorgio
M21E
Sergas Pietro
Sbrizzi Michael
Rivetta Alessandro
Rossetto Francesco
Tic Ruben
Pacasso Alessandro
Fabris Fulvio
Facchin Filippo
MB
Fontanot Luca
Romano Sebastian
Rossetto Giacomo
Sossi Enrico
Pascatti Enrico
Sossi Stefano
Schillani Giacomo
M35
Collodet Stefano
Serafini lvan
mM45
Foschian Andrea
Marussig Maurizio
Mitri Denis
Germani Marko

Coletto Massimiliano

M55
Rivetta Andrea
Tarabocchia Cesare
Pradolin Paolo
Margiore Andrea
Mosca Massimo
Cereser Elvio
Ciancio Marcello
Clemente Mauro

00:29:18
00:34:12
00:35:52
00:38:58
01:34:59
01:36:20

01:34:55

00:55:46
01:04:25
01:33:33
01:48:59
02:14:06
00:00:00

01:13:30
01:13:54
01:17:12
01:32:55
01:33:36
01:53:56
02:17:57
00:00:00

00:38:46
00:49:50
00:53:28
01:01:48
01:03:37
01:07:15
01:34:27

01:12:17
00:00:00

01:15:34
01:18:55
01:22:41
01:22:46
01:37:54

00:40:01
00:50:50
00:52:29
00:59:28
01:00:48
01:05:10
01:31:21
01:38:42

130
130
130
130
130
130

130

130
130
130
130
130
130

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

70
70
70
70
70
70
70

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

[ N S =\

0,5

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

R R R R R R R

0,7

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

O = N = =Y

129,70
111,12
105,96
97,53
40,01
39,45

65,00

130,00
112,54
77,50
66,52
54,06
0,00

150,00
149,19
142,81
118,65
117,79
96,77
79,92
0,00

70,00
54,45
50,75
43,91
42,66
40,35
28,73

70,00
0,00

85,00
81,39
77,68
77,61
65,61

100,00
78,72
76,25
67,29
65,82
61,41
43,81
40,54



M65
Sylvester Mark
PavliC Zdenko
Lenarduzzi Fulvio
Siega Gianfranco
Cereatti Roberto
Rossetto Pierpaolo
Ciriani Alessandro
w12
Sessi Giorgia
Ambrosio Giada
Dainese Alice
w14
Dainese Sofia
Meroi Vittoria
Paolillo Teresa
w18
Machova Anna
Milkova Tsvetelina Emilova
Scaramucci Anna
W21E
Rivetta Lisa
Cunja Lejla
Cescon Karin
Ciriani Alessia
WB
Albano Alessia
Ferri Fulvia
Donaggio Cristiana
Marmiroli Benedetta
W35
Canal Marta
Sancin Federica
Gaion Sara
Biasutti Lea
Agostini Federica
W45
Van Buuren Nadia
Simonelli Maria Elena
Frappa Monica
Kuzmin Anka
W55
Ruini Cristina
Xausa Gabriella
Crevatin Franca
We5
Rajgelj Chiara
Brearley Anne
De Masellis Giovanna

00:54:15
01:07:19
01:14:45
01:20:31
01:32:18
01:46:42
00:00:00

00:27:47
00:36:39
00:00:00

00:50:46
00:52:48
01:50:35

00:35:26
00:52:05
00:00:00

01:11:36
01:19:27
01:24:21
01:50:49

00:46:53
01:10:58
01:24:47
01:57:12

01:08:11
01:09:36
01:27:25
01:42:16
01:43:58

01.04:57
01:14:15
01:18:55
01:20:24

00:57:41
00:59:54
01:11:31

00:46:12
00:49:23
01:29:14

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

130
130
130

130
130
130

130
130
130

150
150
150
150

70
70
70
70

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100

0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85

0,85
0,85
0,85

100,00
80,59
72,58
67,38
58,78
50,84

0,00

110,50
83,77
0,00

110,50
106,24
50,73

110,50
75,18
0,00

127,50
114,90
108,23

82,38

59,50
39,31
32,90
23,80

85,00
83,27
66,30
56,67
55,74

85,00
74,35
69,96
68,67

85,00
81,85
68,56

85,00
79,52
44,01



